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HMEPIAA OPIQN NMANEAAHNIQN NMPQTAOGAHMATQN

OEZZAAONIKH
16 - 17 Iouv 2018

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

16/6/2018 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:31.60
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK 00:31.67
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:31.86
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 00:31.95
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:32.44
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAI 00:32.46 @
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 00:32.7
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O 00:33@
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 00:33.24
135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 00:
138074 AO®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK

160483
158997
159610
158940
162206
166434
157171
161491
168586
162943
166233
147952
160050
157837
162779
162268
157146
162895
162281
159107
155908
162347
167103
162530
156044
166749
162117
163077
163075
159114
162145
160487
162561
162968
163071
163187
163679
166838
162071
169566
162529
167304
172469
161864

AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPI'IA
2TOYKA ANAZTAZIA
TZATAAMNAZIAOY KAZZIANH
ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
MNAOYMIMIAQOY ANGIA

AAANA MYPOTTH

MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
NOYPH HAEKTPA
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
XAZA EAIAN

FKITKOY BAZIAIKH

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

KIZIPH EAENH

MOAYZH EAENH

TPIANTH MAPIA
MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
TATTH MAPIA >XTYAIANH
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
KONTOAAZOQOY EAENH
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA
XAPAAAMMIAQY MAPIA

FEQPIOYZH MAPINA
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET,
MPIMEPAKH EAENH

ANAPEAAQY ZTE®
NAZIOYAH MAP.
PAKITZH EAEYOE

KEYEY AANAH

S

NAEMONIAGCY EAENH-ANNA
MAMAAOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
AITEAIAOY IQANNA
MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZQH
KAPATZIA MYPTQ
XPHZTIAH HAIANA
2TEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
MAYPIAOY EYZTAOGIA
PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH
MAMAAOTMOYAQY KAAAIOMH
OXBATOBA KATEPZINA
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA

9

$

2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 K.E.KOZANH

2004 K.A.NAOYZA :34.
2001 K.A.NAOYZ :34.
.E. 00:34.72

A.NAOYZA
XANO
4 MAKEAONIK

\003 AZQN 40 EK

2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2002 HPAKAHZ
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 N.A.B.EAANA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 APHZ

2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
2005 NAOK

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 EATEK
2005 N.A.B.EAANA
2005 AAMIMBGEZ
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 AMOAKAA

00:37.59



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

O ONOGOUDMDWNER

W W WWWNNNNNNDNNNNNRR B R e e e e e
A WINFHFOUOUONOMMOTUGODLDWNEROOVONOGOUIDMDWNEEDLO

163263 KAMNIAOY AHMHTPA

166242 NOANA IQANNA

176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA

163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA

174942 KOYTIOYMTZIAOY MAPIA
163919 MEXAIBANH XTAYPOYAA
181320 KOPTAPA IQANNA

165510 KAPPA EYOYMIA

129028 BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH

154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
157024 BAZINEIAAQOY MNMOAYZENH
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
162275 AXMAPIAOY EYAOZ=IA

158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH

162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH
182421 XATZHAHMOY XPYZOYAA
143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA

157066 ZIMOIMNOYAQY ZTYAIANH
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

178242 XAAKIAOY EAENH

181311 ZMYPIAOMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA
167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA

181310 MMNEPZAMANH ZMYPIAOYAA EAENH
181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA

173860 MAYPIAOY BIKTQPIA

162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA

143227 TEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANAIIQTA

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005 00O

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 APHZ

2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 A=QN 40 EK
1996 NO MAKEA
2001 NMHrAZ.HMA®©
2005 OK NAOYZA
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2000 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NAOK

2004 NAOK

2001 E.A.T."AA.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

2005 APHZ

1999 OAYZ.OE
2005 K.E.KOZA

50m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) @

00:42.18
00:42.21
00:44.37
00:44.87
00:47.93
00:49.68
00:54.99

2005 APHE Z@

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwm o ZUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 12 00:26.91
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 00:27.71
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 00:28.28
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 00:28.41
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 8 00:28.51
158275 O®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz - 00:28.67
155408 KANAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 002 APHZ 00:29.81
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:30.08
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:30.62
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -(DI/\II'II'IO% 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.63
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 00:30.65
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZz @ 2003 MAOK 00:31.07
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:31.15
162246 MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.43
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ AN 2003 MAOK 00:31.50
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ A 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:31.91
160488 KQNZTANTINO 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:31.99
158947 XATZHIQANNIAH NZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.61
158938 MOYPATIA (0)2 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.81
159509 MAZXAA 2TOz 2004 NO MAKEA 00:32.86
160353 MOAYZO “ANAPOZ 2004 ATMNOAKAA 00:32.95
162119 KOPAA AHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 00:33.80
156770 MAMNAZTOINTANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIO 2003 XANO 00:33.81
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 00:34.25
157829 ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.58
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 00:34.66
158197 NTOYPAKOI'AQOY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZ 00:34.74
155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:35.29
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:35.46
163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:35.47
160388 >TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:35.52
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:35.68
159492 TZIOYKPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 K.E.KOZANH 00:35.74
163202 KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOX 2005 EATEK 00:35.82

16/6/2018 MNpwi
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160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ
176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ

164454 XATZHANTQNHZ ®QTAPAZ KQNZTANTI!
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY NMANAIIQTHZ
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ

161424 MNANATIQTOMNOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
180573 KOYAEMANHZ EYZTAOIOZ

163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ

167484 KYPIAKIAHX BAZIAEIOZ

162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
159466 >TEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ

166991 KAPATTANNHZ FrEQPIIOZ

163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOX

171598 TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOX NIKOAAO
154828 MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

166033 OAErKAZ IQANNHZ ZTYAIANOZ
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOX
183604 KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA

158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI1OZ

160168 NIKOAAQOY KYPIAKOZX

183679 TZETZHZ BAZIAEIOZ MANAIIQTHX
107803 ®AITATZOIAQY M'EQPIIOZ

146851 MEAIZZAPHZ XPHZTOX

135739 ANAPEAAHZ MENEAAOZ

400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 APHZ

2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2005 AMOAKAA
2004 K.x.2.2005
2002 AZYZ OEZ
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2004 AMOAKAA
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 AMOAKAA
2005 0006

2005 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 Oo0o

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 E.A.T."AA.

2002 NEAMOAH Z@

1990 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 OAYZ.GE
1999 MANZEP

E.l. ZwpuiEio

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO ZUHHETOXNG
145428 ATMOZTOAOQOY NEQPIIA b3 04:40.39
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 04:42.31
147193 XPYZANOGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA O OEPMAI 04:42.94
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA AA AZTEPIA 04:48.70

158807 >AMAPA MAPIA
156043 MMNOYTZH ANGOYAA

160991 N'EQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH
162111 ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZH%

N
161778 ZANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET §003 KAO ©EPMAI 05:00.49

162070 MMNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA
163327 KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPIN
163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA ZTEO® N@
160382 KYPOY AYAIA \
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA %
158516 MANOY EAENH é ::

I

158404 ANAPEAAQOY ANA

161323 AITTAOY ©EOA
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
163674 KIZIPH IQ

162275 AXMNAPI =ZIA
162281 MIXAHA
162283 MOYPA
170304 TZIQPA MEANMOMENH AGANAZIA
158435 GAZITH MAPIA

158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-
176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH

159439 NAKKA AGHNA

163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PA®AHAIA

400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

¥ MANZEP 04:50.98
APHZ 04:55.06

2005 NEATNOAH 05:03.11
2003 APHZ 05:07.12
2005 OK NAQOYZA 05:08.67
2005 NAOK 05:10.43
2003 AA AXTEPIA 05:10.93
2003 APHZ 05:14.06
2005 AA AXTEPIA 05:14.50
2003 NAOK 05:14.80
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL 05:15.47
2004 APHZ 05:16.31
2005 APHZ 05:17.94
2005 N.A.B.EANA 05:19.18

2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 APHZ

2004 K.E.KOZANH

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 04:11.24
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 04:18.71

135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ

1999 HPAKAHZ 04:19.16

16/6/2018 MNpwi
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157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO=
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
162272 TZINBEOTAOY ZYMEQN
155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ

158277 NAMNATEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158571 AYTHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

162213 KAMMEPHZ XTE®ANOZ
164461 TZAANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
168358 ®OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ

155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA

164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDANOZ
168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOX

147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ

160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ

162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ

200m NETAANOYAA - TENIKH IY

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2003
2003
2003
2002
1999
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2002
2001
2005
2001
2001,

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

(6]0IC)
MAKEAONIK
NEAMOAH
NHP.BEPOIA
NEAMOAH
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MHrAZ.HMA®©
KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
ATOAKAA

MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONI
MAOK

KAO ©EP
KAO Al
E A

A
(0]0)

M

AHZ
z
N (50)

16/6/2018 MNpwi
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AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A\ .. Zopareio ZUHHETOXNG
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 002 APHZ 02:40.31
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:45.30
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:52.29
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM @ 2005 000 03:07.92
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGA A 2005 MAKEAONIK
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA \ 2003 KAO OEPMAI
158704 KYZA EIPHNH 1997 HPAKAHZ
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIAN 2004 HPAKAHZ

200m NETAA - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) 16/6/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ = E

AM OVOUATEN®O¥UHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
158483 ZAXAPIAA TANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 02:08.65
155380 TEPZIA 10z 1998 APHX 02:17.58
161741 AMOZTO NOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 TANZEP 02:18.76
157825 EZHNT. 2TEPrIOoz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:18.98
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 02:19.54
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI 02:24.81
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:29.99
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:31.53
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ 02:33.28
158449 MANMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:34.87
163920 BATAATZOINAQY AITEAOZ AOANAZIOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 02:49.15
168358 ®AQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)16/6/2018 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

7
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:28.22
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 02:29.44
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:31.75
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:35.22
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:37.60
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:37.69
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:38.46
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 02:38.49
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 02:39.63
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:39.84
158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:41.88
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:41.93
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:42.79
162206 MAQOYMIMIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 02:43.02
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:45.98
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:48.0
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 02:48,
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 02: 3
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 02:
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ .
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA %52.45
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 00O :54.43
158478 TKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ Q 02:54.68
162347 XAPANAMITIAOY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA@ 02:55.84
162249 AITZIOY OEOAQPA .E. 02:57.33
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 02:57.41
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 02:58.40
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 02:59.60
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 03:03.13
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 03:12.21
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE®ANIA
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA
162113 EYOYMIAAQY AEZMOINA 8
162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH .

169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAOGIA 005 K.A.NAOYZA
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO
162779 TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH @ 2002 000
160485 ZQIPAOGAKH AANAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ
156221 AMA=0OMNOYAQY MAPIA @ 2002 K.E.KOZANH
156221 \ 2002 K.E.KOZANH

162248
164720

AMA=0OMNMOYAQOY MAPIA
NTAAAA EMMANOYE
MAPAZOIAQY TAP.

200m MIKTH
TEAIKEZ 2 E

2005 K.E.KOZANH
2005 K.E.KOZANH
IKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 16/6/2018 Mpwi
8

AM OVOUATEN®O¥UHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMAN MEIOZ 1997 APHZ 02:11.10
136812 AITEAO IXAHA 1999 APHX 02:17.14
130540 MOYZAZ AOZ 1998 MANZEP 02:18.64
158275 OYKAT EQPIrIox 2004 Ozon 02:19.63
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:24.18
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 02:25.93
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 02:26.23
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI 02:27.05
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:28.41
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 02:29.83
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 02:30.67
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHZ 02:31.18
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:31.61
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOX 2002 APHZ 02:33.48
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 02:35.36
158277 MANATEQPIrOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:37.00
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158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNSTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:37.23
158604 =EZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 02:37.54
158507 AAZAPIAHZ ®IAINMOZ-THAEMAXOS 2005 MHIAZ.HMA® 02:37.60
170224 KAPAKETIAHS MAPASKEB 2001 00O 02:37.84
162324 ANAPEAAKHS EMMANOYHA 2005 AMOAKAA 02:43.86
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STEQANOZ 2004 XANO 02:44.23
163248 KAMANTZAKHS IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHE 02:50.75
176035 NOAAZ ANASTASIOS 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:52.41
160493 SABBAMETPAKHS ANAPEAS 2004 HPAKAHE 02:57.15
164206 KPYQNAS AEQNIAAS 2005 TAZ.K.BO=M 02:59.03
166033 OAETKAS IQANNHE STYAIANOS 2005 MAKEAONIK
155910 KANAPOMOYAOS NIKOAAOS 2002 AA ASTEPIA
164527 KAPAMANQAHSE EMMANOYHA 2002 AA ASTEPIA
155552 KQNETANTINIAHZ METPOZ 2002 MAOK
157878 AMOSTOAIAHS ISIAQPOS 2002 KAO OEPMAI
159519 FTAMOYTZHE EYSTPATIOS 2003 000 @
167484 KYPIAKIAHS BASIAEIOS 2005 HPAKAHE \
162212 KAPAAHMAS KQNSZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ &
141686 TSATTAAOYPAS ANTQNIOS 2001 K.E.KOZANH
156850 XASIQTHE BASIAEIOS 2002 K.E.KOZANH ?‘
160525 ZIAMIPAS APIQN 2004 K.E.KOZANH
163096 XASIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.E.KOZANH

50m NMPOZEIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 1@018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 1

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zopareio HETOXNG

109640 NANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 Oz oM %\’ 00:28.68
135248 TITOMOYAOS FABPIHA 1998 MAOK 00:30.55
135404 NOYTZIAS GEOAQPOS 1998 APHZ 00:31.20
107833 ANATNQETOY NIKOAAOS 1990 HPA 00:31.81
136812 ATTEAOMOYAOS MIXAHA 1999 APH 00:32.40
154947 BIOAAPHE KQNSTANTINOZ 00:32.62
170819 KQSTAPOIMOYAOS IQANNHE 00:32.72
74349 MAMAAOMOYAOS XPHZTOS 00:32.80
131007 KAPAAOYAAMAS AHMHTPIOS 00:32.85
158484 KAIMAKAMHE EYATTEAOS 00:33.04
155444 KAPAAEZHZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOS R 00:34.01
154939 MAAHZ KQNSTANTINOZ . 00:34.01
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZSEAS 004 A.I.Z.M.KA 00:34.01
147295 KAPATZIOYAAS STAYPOS 2002 KAO OEPMAI 00:34.21
157829 STAMMOYAOY= KQNZTANTINO 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.64
156012 XATZETOTAOY AFHZIAAOS 2002 AMOAKAA 00:34.68
157262 AEBEZ ©QTIOS 2003 MAOK 00:34.80
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQA @ 2002 OAYS.OES. 00:34.80
159519 FTAMOYTZHE EYSTPATI & 2003 000 00:34.96
158604 =ESKOYPHZ NIKHTA}% 2003 XANO 00:34.98
164527 KAPAMANQAHS EMMA A 2002 AA ASTEPIA 00:35.03
158340 KQNZTANTINIAH (0)3 2003 A.I.5.M.KA 00:35.21
157826 IQANNIAHE ZMYRIA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.29
166221 BAPZAKOS QQMA 2005 AMOAKAA 00:35.32
163328 MEAKOYA G)W/\oz 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:35.87
159143 FQNIAA %TANTINO: 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:35.98
159492 TZIOYKP MHTPIOZ 2004 K.E.KOZANH 00:36.40
154822 OEOA HZ MPOAPOMOS 2002 APHZ 00:36.43
163257 KYPFAKHE MASZXAAHE 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:36.44
162736 MATAIAKAS XPHZTOS 2002 APHZ 00:36.45
163438 NTAOYNTAKHE EMMANOYHA 2003 000 00:37.25
170224 KAPAKETIAHS MAPASKEB 2001 00O 00:37.30
164206 KPYQNAS AEQNIAAS 2005 FAZ.K.BO=M 00:37.47
163248 KAMANTZAKHS IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHE 00:37.71
163081 SENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOS 2003 OAY=.OES. 00:38.02
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHE XAPIAAOS PAGAHA 2005 00O 00:38.08
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.3.5.2005 00:39.01
166178 MOYPATIAHS EYSTPATIOS 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:39.03
176035 NOAAZ ANASTASIOS 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:39.12
161701 NIKOYAHE MANATIQTHS 2004 AZQN 40 EK 00:39.14




41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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164454
165035
180983
144976
160354
162121
160851
159597
163276
169866
163851
166183
166185
159861
163484
166997
166243

170514
157347
176913
155910
162365
158858
143615
157825
146851
161246
143535
159520
173857

XATZHANTQNHZ ©OQTAPAZ KQNZTANTII
ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
=ANOOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
ZTYNIAPAZ OQMAZ

FOYAENTZIKHZ MANATTQTHZ AAEZANA
KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ

MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
FAOY®PTZIOZ IQANNHZ

KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ

AIAASKANAOY NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX
HAIOY ANAPEAZ

BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ

TPOYNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZHAVELI LUM

2ZTE®OY MEQPIIOZ IQANNHZ
XAPAKOMOYAOZ MHNAZ-OEOAQPOZ
KOYTIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
KANAPOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
MOYAAPTZHZ BAZIAEIOZ
E=HNTAPAZ >TEPI'IOX

MEAIZZAPHZ XPHZTOZX

2TE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ

MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX

KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2ZTAMATIOY BAZIAEIOZ

2005
2005
2004
2000
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
1990
2001
2001
2002
2002
2005
2003
2001
2003
2001
2004
2001
2003
2004

A.lZ.M.KA
XANO©

(6]0fC)
E.A.T."AA.
ATMOAKAA
EATEK
K.2.2.2005
K.2.2.2005
AA AZTEPIA
MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
A=QN 40 EK
0o
MAKEAONIK
NEAMOAH
PRISHTINA
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
A.lZ.M.KA

00:46@

ATAAZKOZ Q
K.A.NAOYZA@
OAYS.OF

OAYZ.OE3

:39.18
:39.52
:39.73
:40.00
:40.17
:40.45
:40.80
:41.06
141.13
:41.69
:42.79
:43.35
:43.60
144.29
:45.65
:46.09

O

2

116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 .OEZ
50m MPOZOIO0 - TENIKH N'YNAIKQ 16/6/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO wHareio ZUHHETOXNG
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA APHZ 00:34.48
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA \ 04 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.54
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 004 NHP.BEPOIA 00:36.58
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 00:36.65
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:37.31
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH @ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.49
147193 XPYZANOGAKOIOYAQY IEQP, 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 00:37.55
155360 TZITZIKA ©OQTEINH-IQA N@ 2002 K.z.2.2005 00:37.67
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTIN 2003 APHZ 00:37.72
161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHX 00:37.83
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY © 2002 APHZ 00:37.97
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQAN 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:38.08
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY- OKOY ANAPEANNA- 2004 KAO OEPMAI 00:38.26
165776 MMNAATATZI 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:38.32
156221 AMA=0I10 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:38.45
143110 MEAKOY, EPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.49
155030 TEPZIAO NAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:38.69
157909 IQ>ZHO® HTPA 2001 OO 00:38.71
167304 TAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.87
162249 AITZIOY ©OEOAQPA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 00:38.91
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:38.92
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:39.59
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMNOAKAA 00:39.77
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 00:40.04
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 ATMNOAKAA 00:40.12
155412 KAPAAKQOY AIKATEPINH 2002 K.z.2.2005 00:40.20
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.z.2.2005 00:40.26
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:40.29
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 00:40.58
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:40.62



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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162281
157180
164902
163275
162426
162141
158640
160013
170828
164231
166242
166177
180307
162779
167260
162762
169566
160486
181305
174942
178243
163919
154955
182995
171202
162943
158997
161891
163071

MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
2IQMOY MATAAAHNH
NOYTZOINOYAQOY ZOdIA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
EYAITEAOIMOYAOY AEZMOINA
MOYZTAKIAQOY ZYMEAA MAPIA
KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
FATZIOY EAENH

KYPIAKIAQY ZQH

MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA

NOANA IQANNA

MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH
ZOPIANOY KQNZTANTINA
TPIANTH MAPIA

NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA
MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA
KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA
ZAXAPIAAOY AIKATEPINH
KOYITOYMTZIAQY MAPIA
EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
MEXAIBANH XTAYPOYAA
ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
BATTA AOMNIKH
ZHZOMOYAQOY ANNA EAENH
XAZA EAIAN

2TOYKA ANAZTAZIA

NOYNH AIKATEPINH
AITEAIAOY IQANNA

2004
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2002
2005
2002
2005
2001
2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005

MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
A=QN 40 EK
(6]0JC)

KAO ©EPMAIL
MAOK

00O
K.2.2.2005
KAO ©EPMAIL
OAYZ.OEZ.
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
ATMOAKAA
XANO

AA AZTEPIA
K.E.KOZANH
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
N.A.B.EAAA
E.A.T."AA.
KAO ©EPMAI
MHrAZ.HMA®©
MAKEAONIK

OAYZ.QEX:

AMS O=YFON
A.l.Z.M.KA
K.A.NAO\Q

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:40.90
:41.23
:41.40
:41.45
:41.86
:43.57
:43.60
144.01
144.20
144.43
:44.49
:44.89
:44.94
:45.54
:45.60
:45.86

3

163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH
160382 KYPOY AYAIA
173860 MAYPIAQY BIKTQPIA
143228 KAPAOOYAIAQOY APETH
100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH AN 16/6/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO S\ .. Zopareio ZUHHETOXNG
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:51.93
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ @ 1997 APHX 00:54.52
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 1995 APHZ 00:54.57
141686 TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIO, @ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:55.90
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKO\ 2001 MNMAOK 00:56.17
155428 >KOPAOINOYAOZ KQ NOZ 2001 NAOK 00:56.23
143452 AZIMOYTAAHZ APK QPrIoz 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:56.32
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYP 2002 KAO GEPMAI 00:56.61
158275 OYKATAZ M'EQP! 2 2004 Ozon 00:56.83
116255 MININIAZ IQANNH 1994 ATAAN.GEZ 00:56.90
158498 PQMANIA AXOZ 2004 MAOK 00:57.02
155456 MAMAAQ, AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK 00:57.14
130540 MOYZAZ AOZ 1998 MANZEP 00:57.18
147120 TKOYM ITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 00:57.57
143535 MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ 2001 00O 00:57.62
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:58.13
135248 TITOMOYAOZ ' ABPIHA 1998 MAOK 00:58.19
155408 KAANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ 00:58.33
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 00:58.81
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 00:58.85
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 00:59.12
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 00:59.15
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK 00:59.15
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI 00:59.41
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:59.42
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK 00:59.51



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

155213
147278
154822
158484
158449
155134
157830
155552
154121
158858
158485
158586
166905
159700
160388
163852
158506
161777
159520
166542
162246
156012
158515
162371
170224
156275
159209
164461
160380
158408
164074
163271
158495
158571
160493
160353
170819
161701
164166
160603
167484
162992
163096
158197
162367
162191
162119
162736
166991
159509
163438
180573
158947
158509
162121
171598
160294
159466
163258
164084
179890
163208

157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ

163850
163248

ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHX
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIOZ
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ
XATZETOIAQY ArHZIAAOZ
MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
AYTHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
NIKOYAHZ MANAIFIQTHZ
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
MAPITQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTIN

NTOYPAKOI'AOY AIONY
MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTO

NAAAZ NOYKAZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BARIAEKIZ

MATAIAKAZ XPKETO

OYMIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FOYAENTZIKHZ MANATIQTHZ AAEZANA

TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
2TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ

AEBEZ IQANNHZ

KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ
AITEAAKEPHZ ATAMANTHZ

MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KAMNMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ

2002 APHS
2002 APHE

2002 APHE

2004 APHE

2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 NEAMOAH
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 MAOK

2002 MAOK

2003 A.I.Z.M.KA
2003 APHE

2002 APHE

2002 APHE

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHS

2003 EATEK

2004 MHrA=.HMA®
2002 KAO ©OEPMAI
2003 000

2003 APHE

2003 K.E.KOZANH
2002 AMOAKAA
2004 MAOK

2005 MAOK

2001 00O Q
2003 HPAKAHE @
2004 MAOK

2004 AMOAKAA

2004 APH
2003 KAOQE I

AN
.
004 A=QN 40 EK

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 APHZ

2005 K.E.KOZANH
2003 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2005 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NO MAKEA
2003 0006

2002 AZYZ OEZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2005 EATEK
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2003 AMOAKAA
2005 EATEK
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ

00:
00:
:00.08
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

:02.5 \
:02&
01:02.71

01:

01

01
01

01:

59.52
59.93

00.46
00.63
00.67
00.92
01.11
01.18
01.34
01.43
01.75
02.14
02.30
02.32
02.35

O




92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ

162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ

162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ

162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ

174797 KOYMANHZ IQANNHZ

168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ

180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP

166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PAGAHA

163253 MIMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOZ

162213 KAMMEPHZ XTE®ANOZ

179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

174793 NINEPIAHZ M'EQPIIO=

166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO

164080 KONTOIEQPIroz NIKOAAOZ

166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ

163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ

166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ

175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ

159861 HAIOY ANAPEAX

157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ

162132 KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOX
ZHAVELI LUM

158277 NAMNATEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

183604 KOYTAIANHXZ EMMANOYHA

141838 XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ

181197 MAAAIAPOZ MANTEAEHMQN

181235 METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ

183560 XATZHIQANNIAHX AGANAZIOZ

183558 ZAPI®GAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

172356 BIFKAAZ AGANAZIOZ

152672 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ

158706 ZIMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ

165206 TZOXEAI 'KATKA

158608 ZYKIQTHZ NIKOAAZ

147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ

160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ

173857 >TAMATIOY BAZIAEIOZ

2005 A.T.Z.N.KA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 APHZ

2005 NANZEP
2005 NAOK

2005 AZYZ OEZ
2005 E.A.T."AA.
2004 00O

2005 AMOAKAA
2005 00O

2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 NEATMOAH
2004 NAOK

2005 AZYZ OEZ
2005 Oo0o

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 0006

2004 NEATMOAH
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 AZYZ OEZ
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2003 MHrAZ.HMA®©

2005 K.x.2.2005
1990 PRISHTINA
2004 NHP.BEP

2004 AMOAKAA

4 KAO ©EPMAIL

5

005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 XANO
2001 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ

100m EAEYOEPO - @(H F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

;18@

01

10.20
10.50
10.52
10.94
11.17
11.45
12.62
13.66
13.84
15.38
15.96
16.25
16.76
18.27
18.46
18.48

O

16/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY Om 2002 MAOK 01:00.73
160366 MAMAZOIrAQY MA@ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.27
147297 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 01:01.42
155387 2002 NAOK 01:01.51
162194 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.95
155009 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:02.02
133366 1997 APHZ 01:02.05
154944 2002 ATAAN.GEX 01:02.14
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.16
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAI 01:02.55
145428 ATMOZTOAOQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:02.71
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 01:02.76
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:03.48
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX 01:03.48
159437 TMETPOIMOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:03.57
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:03.75
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 01:04.19
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.38
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.45
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 01:04.52

a4



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

160402
155908
158792
157419
160382
159188
168586
158736
162206
162336
160393
147226
156043
162118
157171
162111
157445
159685
166233
160487
160301
158445
163080
159414
159068
160496
161018
162549
162186
158611
155429
162530
167103
162281
157066
163369
160485
159439
156044
162428
162117
162368
162347
158404
163275
163674
162358
160395
163250
162208
166749
153970
160030
156542
156040
157146
166434
164720
162378
159473
165716
167260
162561
165033
166242

KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEANA
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA

AITTA AIKATEPINH
KAPAIZKOY ANNA

KYPOY AYAIA

TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
2YPOY ZTYAIANH
MNAOYMIMIAQOY ANGIA

FKOIKA XPIZTINA
FANNOYAAKH MEQPTTA
ZOPMNIAQY EAIZABET
MMNOYTZH ANOOYAA

HAKOY ANNA

MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTTOINA
KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH

KOYPTH ®QTEINH
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA
KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH
2KOYAH ZO®IA

AZAANIAOY IQANNA
TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
TPIKIQNH MEQPITA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
ZIAMIMAKOY MANATIQTA
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET
FEQPIOYZH MAPINA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
2IMOMNOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH
AEMEPTZIAQY PA®AHAIA
ZQIPA®AKH ANEZANAPA
NAKKA AGHNA

MPIMEPAKH EAENH
MANNAKH EAENH ANNA

NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH @

MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH
XAPAAAMMIAQOY MAPIA
ANAPEAAQOY ANAZTAZI

KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
KIZIPH IQANNA

ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
AAANA MYPOTH
MAPAZOIAOY MAPAZKEYH
IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
ZAMANH ZQH
NAZKAPIAQY KQNZTANTINA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
META ZTE®ANIA

NONA IQANNA

2004 00O

2002 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.x.%.2005
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2004 NEATOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NAOK

2001 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 K.x.%.2005
2003 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 MAKEAONIK
2005 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 APHZ
2004 NEATMOA

2005 APH
2003 XAN

2003 K.E.KOZANH Z@

DN
\004 APHZ

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 00O

2005 N.A.B.EANA
2004 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 APHZ

2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2001 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 APHZ

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2005 K.E.KOZANH
2005 K.E.KOZANH
2005 NAOK

2003 AMOAKAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
2005 XANO

2004 K.A.NAOYZA

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:




86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

O ONOGOUDMWNER
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170137 ZA®EIPIAQOY ZTAMATIA
162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EONIZTH
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA
163363 KAPAIMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA
162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH

169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA

179268 TZIAPOY EAENH

162113 EYOYMIAAOQOY AEZMOINA
180307 ZO®IANOY KQNZTANTINA
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA

162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
162275 AXMAPIAQOY EYAOZ=IA

176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA

170509 MATZIAPIAOY EAENH

157434 MNMAMANIKOAAOY ZQH

182995 BAITA AOMNIKH

172149 GEOAQPOYAH MAPIA EAENH
162891 APBANITIAOY EAENH

180803 AAMMPOIMOYAQOY MAPIA
183559 M'EPONTIAOQOY MANATIQTA
147193 XPYZANOAKOIMOYAOQY M'EQPIIA
158435 ©AZITH MAPIA

178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA
163263 KAMNIAOY AHMHTPA

147134 BAAXQOY ZO®IA

156221 AMA=OIOYAQOY MAPIA
159610 TZATAAMIMAZIAOY KAZXIANH

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2002
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
2002
2001
2003
2002
2004
2005
2001
2002
2003,

N.A.B.EAAA
AA AZTEPIA
(6]0fC]

AA AZTEPIA
A.lZ.M.KA
KAO ©EPMAI
ATMOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAMOAH
ATAAN.GEZ
ATOAKAA
APHZ
NHP.BEPOIA
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
NHP.BEPOIA
ATAAN.OEZ
A.lZ.M.KA
MAKEAONIK
AZYZ OEX
AA AZTEPIA
AlMZ O=YTON
ATAAN.OEZ

KAO ©EP
(6]0fC)

ANH

KAO ©EPMAL
KAO @EPMA@
E.A.T."A/\Q

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO wHareio ZUHHETOXNG
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA %? KAO OEPMAI 04:42.19
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX \ 02 KAO GEPMAI 04:49.58
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOZ 997 APHZ 04:52.65
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAIL 04:56.77
136812 AITTEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 04:57.25
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN @ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 04:58.94
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOx 2004 KAO OEPMAI 05:06.89
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ @ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 05:08.94
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANT: 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:10.60
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZXT 2003 APHZ 05:24.95
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:26.69
156850 XAZIQTHX BAZIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 05:29.11
158507 NAZAPIAHZ ©1 MO2-THAEMAXOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© 05:29.68
159146 TOMNXANEAHZ >TE 0z 2004 XANO 05:45.25
158947 XATZHIQ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:48.97
162324 ANAPEAA MANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA
157168 KAKAMO ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
157176 NABPO IAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAzZ.K.BOzn
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 K.E.KOZANH

N (50)16/6/2018 Anoy.

5

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (5006/6/2018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:14.55
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 05:25.80
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 05:38.20
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 05:41.38
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 05:57.77
162248 NTAANNA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 06:09.00

6
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12
13
14
15
16
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158276 AIAMANTOINOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH
162206 NMAOYMIMIAOY ANGIA
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA

162347 XAPAAAMITIAQOY MAPIA
157837 NOAYZH EAENH

160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA
163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA

159068 TZANIAQOY EYAITEAIA

2004
2005
2001
2005
2005
2003
2003
2005
2005
2003

NHP.BEPOIA
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ

HPAKAHZ

HPAKAHZ

K.E.KOZANH

800m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

16/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 08:20.28
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 08:42.08
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 08:50.04
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAIL Q 10:07.21
162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK@ 10:14.89
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MHrAz.H 10:17.26

162142 =YAAZ >TYAIANOZ
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
168358 ®OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ

159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ

\\
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ .
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TASIAPXHZ 003
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOz

160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ @

2004
2004
2003

HPAKAHZ

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
(6]0fC)

1500m EAEYOEPO -@IKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

A

10:
10:
10:43.37

10:

22.30
23.91

54.58

11:43.47

7

16/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYX%V 1998 APHZ 18:10.20
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 TANZEP 18:53.67
156043 MMNOYTZH ANGOY 2002 APHX 19:26.21
162268 TMAMAAOIOYA Q A 2004 MAKEAONIK 19:37.03
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPI'T 2004 NEAMNOAH 19:40.70
161778 ZAAONIKI IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 19:51.86
162070 MNAPM HAIA TEQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA
158704 KYZA EIP 1997 HPAKAHZ

50m
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

YOEPO - FENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

8

17/6/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 MAOK 00:26.88
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:27.37
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:28.03
156787 MHAIANIAOY MNOAY=ZENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.57
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:28.76
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.79
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.81
154018 BOITANTZOIAOQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 00:28.93
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:29.04
138074 A®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK 00:29.04

1



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

158414
132319
155908
147952
160991
147226
139354
131931
158736
155069
158276
162111
145428
157391
159685
159188
153970
160382
162336
158611
159068
162419
157146
161018
160377
143112
145501
162530
163674
159147
143544
157066
160301
162283
166749
162208
157307
158609
167260
157909
160030
162898
163077
155429
156542
162891
162895
162561
158639
157180
168591
163363
170137
163187
163679
162968
162762
162691
165033
164720
163075
160853
162529
162982
158640

MAKH AIKATEPINH

ZEBAXTIAAOY APIZTH
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

FEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH

ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET
KANAPOMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
MMAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA
2YPOY ZTYAIANH

AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
AIAMANTOIOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTTOINA
ATMOZTOAQY IEQPIIA

NAAQY BAZIAIKH

=ENIAOY EYAITEAIA

TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH

FKOYNTA AAIKH

KYPOY AYAIA

FKOrKA XPIZTINA

ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA

TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA

FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA
MATAPIAOY NIKH

TOYAOYTH EAIZABET

KIZIPH IQANNA

META=A AAEZANAPA
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
2IMOMOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
XANAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA
MOYPATIAQY XPYZOMHIH
ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
IQ>H® AHMHTPA
MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
ZIAMIMAKQOY MANATIQT,
MAZ>ZA MAPIANNA
APBANITIAQY EAE
TATTH MAPIA ZTY

MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZQH
KAPATZIA MYPTQ
MAMAAOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA
MMErAH MAPIA

META ZTEDANIA
MAPAZOIAOY MAPAZKEYH
ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
NAMATQNH BAZIAIKH
PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH

2001
1997
2002
2001
2005
2001
1999
1997
2004
2002
2004
2003
2001
2003
2003
2004
2001
2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2003
2005
2002
2000
2002
2005
2005

2004
2003

KAO ©EPMAIL
(6]0JC)
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
AKAKAPA
MAOK

(6]0IC)
NHP.BEPOIA
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
APHZ

APHZ
K.2Z.2.2005
XANO©
K.E.KOZANH
APHZ

A=QN 40 EK
APHZ

APHZ

AA AZTEP

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
(6]0JC)
ATMOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
A.lZ.MN.KA
A.lZ.M.KA
(0]0fC]
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
N.A.B.EAAA
EATEK
N.A.B.EAAA
MAOK
K.E.KOZANH
OA.METPOYT
XANO
K.E.KOZANH
OAYZ.OEZ.
MANZEP

AA AZTEPIA
A.lZ.M.KA
0o

AA AZTEPIA
ATAAN.©




76 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAIL
77 166242 AONA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
78 180307 ZO®PIANOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AMNOAKAA
79 179268 TZIAPOY EAENH 2004 NEAMNOAH
80 172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA 2004 KAO GEPMAI
81 166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA 2005 AAMIMOEZ
82 160115 KONTOIMEQPIoY AGANAZIA 2003 A=QN 40 EK
83 172149 OEOAQPOYAH MAPIA EAENH 2004 AZYZ OEx
84 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANOH 2005 KAO GEPMAIL
85 162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA
86 163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ
87 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ
88 174942 KOYI'IOYMTZIAQY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA
89 163263 KAMIAOY AHMHTPA 2005 000
90 176099 MAMNAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA
91 164078 XATZH EAENH 2005 A=QN 40 EK
92 170509 MATZIAPIAOY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
93 157434 TIAMANIKOAAQY ZQH 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
94 160486 KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ
95 177172 TZAXIPIAOY NINA 2005 XANO
96 161891 ANOYNH AIKATEPINH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
97 182995 BAI'TA AOMNIKH 2004 MAKEAONIK
98 163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO GEPMAI .
99 181305 ZAXAPIAAOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MAKEAONIK :44.50
100 178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:44.78
101 181320 KOPTAPA IQANNA 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:46.50
102 177176 ZOYAKQOY AAE=ANAPA 2005 XANO 00:46.54
103 165510 KAPPA EYOYMIA 2003 A=QN 40
104 183683 MIMOYZIOY EAENH S TEP
105 182421 XATZHAHMOY XPYZOYAA
106 143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA
107 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET
108 163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA
109 180800 AOBAETOIAQY BAIA YITON
110 167681 KOYTZOYPA EAENH M= O=YION
111 180821 TZOAH ®QTEINH 8 AN O=YTON
112 183559 M'EPONTIAQY MANATIQTA .
113 178242 XANKIAQOY EAENH 001 E.A.T."AA.
114 181311 ZMYPIAOMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
115 163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ
116 157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA @ 2003 HPAKAHZ
117 181310 MMEPZAMANH ZIMYPIAOYA ENH 2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
118 181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA @ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
119 173860 MAYPIAQY BIKTQPIA \ 2005 APHZ
120 150897 AEZAH EYAITEAIA % 1992 NANZEP
121 178581 TZAKIPIAOQOY XPYZ 2005 MANZEP
122 183552 AIAMANTIAOQY IQ 2004 MANZEP
123 132863 ZTADGYAAIAQY XRYZO¥NA 1996 NEATOAH
124 143228 KAPAGOYAIAQY A H 1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
125 163082 ZATPAZE 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
126 156221 AMA=0 APIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH
127 162249 AITZIQY QPA 2005 K.E.KOZANH
50m YOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 17/6/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 2
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
1 127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:23.23
2 116255 MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ 00:25.41
3 109640 MANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 Ozl 00:26.10
4 143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX 2001 OO 00:26.34
5 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNMAOK 00:26.47
6 155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.48
7 155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 00:26.66
8 135248 TITOMOYAOZ 'ABPIHA 1998 MAOK 00:26.67
9 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 00:26.92
10 154939 NTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:26.93



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

140554 ©PAITOZ XPHZTOZ

157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ

157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ

155408 KAAAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

158586 KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOX

155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ

161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ

166905 MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ

143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ

154822 ©OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ

159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

139344 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ

157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA

157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZIAAOZ

163852 MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ

163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ

162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

163072 NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ

159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ

170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB

158197 NTOYPAKOIAQOY AIONYZIOZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ

164461 TZAANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ

163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOX
141838 XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
170819 KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
158571 AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NMAYAOZ
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
160353 NMOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
163208 AITEAAKEPHZ ATIAMANTHZ
179890 KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ

144976 =ANOOIOYAOZ MANATII T@
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTH {\
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQN@OZ
180573 KOYAEMANHZ EYZ

163096 XAZIQTHE KQNZT@Z
0

162367 MIAKOAAZ XP
162272 TZINBEOTAOX ZY N

162132 KETZEKO NTINOZ
160603 MAPIIQ NIOZ
171598 TOYPNO QNZTANTINOZ

162595 MANQ FAOY AHMHTPIOZ
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
160294 OEOAQPIAHX AHMHTPIOZ
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
172356 BIFKAAZ AGANAZIOZ
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIOZ
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ

162142 =YAAZ >TYAIANOZ

159466 >ZTEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
159146 TOMNXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ

181235 METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ

1999 NEAMNOAH
2003 HPAKAHZ

2003 NAOK
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ

2003
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2004
2002
1999
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2001
2003
2002
2004

2005 PIA 00:
. A 00:

R 00:

OEPMAI 00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

AMNOAKAA 00:

AA AZTEPIA 00:

2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:
2003 NMANZEP 00:
2005 EATEK 00:
2003 AMOAKAA 00:
2000 E.A.T."AA. 00:
2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:
2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:
2002 AZYZ OEX 00:
2005 K.E.KOZANH 00:
2005 NAOK 00:
2004 MAKEAONIK 00:
2005 K.z.2.2005 00:
2004 HPAKAHZ 00:
2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:
2005 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:
2004 HPAKAHZ 00:
2004 APHX 00:
2002 APHZ 00:
2000 ATAAN.GEX 00:
2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:
2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:
2005 NAOK 00:
2004 ATMOAKAA 00:
2004 HPAKAHZ 00:
2004 XANO 00:
2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:
2001 ATAAN.GEX 00:

NEAMOAH
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
K.2.2.2005
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ
ATOAKAA
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
ATOAKAA
EATEK
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK

0o

APHZ

ATOAKAA

00:

Q 00:
KAO @EPQ@ 00:




76 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ 00:32.01

77 162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ 2005 MANZEP 00:32.33

78 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PAGAHA 2005 00O 00:32.56

79 168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 00:32.76

80 163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.88

81 163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:32.96

82 154828 MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:33.00

83 180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 OO 00:33.24

84 177780 O®INIMEIKAZ XPHZTOX 2005 KAl 92 00:33.25

85 163253 MIMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:34.09

86 166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2005 AMOAKAA 00:34.18

87 165206 TZOXEAI 'KATKA 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:34.21

88 179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 NAOK

89 165035 ArAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ 2005 XAN©O

90 163257 KYPITAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ

91 162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA

92 163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 00O

93 162213 KAMMEPHZ XTE®ANOZ 2005 NEATOAH

94 166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 00O

95 164080 KONTOIEQPIrOZ= NIKOAAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK

96 174793 MNINEPIAHZ M'EQPIIO= 2005 AZYZ OEZ

97 166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMOAH

98 163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ

99 166997 ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK :37.12
100 175149 ®©EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AZYZ OEZ Q 00:38.80
101 166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO @EPMA@ 00:39.37
102 157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 MNMHrAz.H

103 161424 NANATIQTOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
104 159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

105 ZHAVELI LUM

106 144768 MIZAHAIAHZ MIXAHA

107 182522 MPIBAZ OAYZZEAZ KQNZTANTINO
108 183596 KAPAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

109 158275 OYKATAZ NEQPI10z 0
110 147579 KIOZHZ PA®AHA-TEQPIIOZ AKEAONIK
111 147305 AYKIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ X MAKEAONIK

112 159116 ZKOYPTH ZTE®ANOZ . 01 MAKEAONIK
113 166033 OAEIKAZ IQANNHZ ZTYAIANOZ @ 005 MAKEAONIK

114 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AXTEPIA
115 155899 MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPIrIOz 2002 AA AXTEPIA
116 164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA @ 2002 AA AXTEPIA
117 183604 KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
118 169212 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ F'EQPIT @ 2005 AA AXTEPIA
119 178743 AANANOZ MEQPIIOZ & 2005 ANz O=YTON

120 178468 NATZO MANATIQT 2004 ANz OZYTON
121 159740 2002 ANz O=YTON
122 156356 2003 NAOK

123 181197
124 183560
125 183558
126 152672
127 143615
128 160168

2002 ATAAN.GEZ
2003 ATAAN.GEZ
2004 ATAAN.GEZ
2001 ATAAN.GEZ
2001 ATAAZKOZ
2004 E.A.T."AA.

129 152743 METAEAZQANNHZ 2001 XANO

130 158608 ZYKIQTHZ NIKOAAZ 2002 XANO

131 142464 MATOMOYAOZ MNETPOZ 1999 NEAMNOAH
132 163336 NMANOYZHZ MAPIOZ 2000 NEAMOAH
133 163335 MANOYZHZ >TAYPOZ MANATIQTHX 2002 NEATMOAH
134 171928 BAMNOYPTZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 NEATNOAH
135 181864 MAMAAOMOYAOZ KYPIAKOZ 2003 NEATOAH
136 177791 TZATKIAHZ MANATIQTHZ ZAOYPHZ 2003 NEATNOAH
137 169074 KQNZTANTINIAHZ ANAPEAZ 2005 NEATOAH
138 183679 TZETZHZ BAZIAEIOZ MANAIIQTHX 2002 NEATMOAH
139 161474 NAMAAOMOYAOZ NEQPIIOZ PA®AHA 2003 NEATOAH

140 107803 ®AITATZOIAOY M'EQPIIOZ 1990 OAYZ.OEX.



141 146851 MEAIZZAPHZ XPHZTOX 2001 OAYZ.OEZ.

142 156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
143 173857 ZTAMATIOY BAZIAEIOZ 2004 APHZ

144 178898 KAAAMIMAAIKAZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 XEPAMOIN
145 160141 AZAANOIAOY IOPAANHZ 2004 NANZEP
146 155549 ©6ANOZ IQANNHZ 2002 NANZEP
147 142475 XATZOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 1998 MANZEP
148 183305 NMAPTAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP
149 169866 NMOYODTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2003 NANZEP
150 130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MANZEP
151 183747 ZINANHZ E®PAIM 2005 NANZEP
152 178896 TZATZAMHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2002 >EPAMOIN
153 159492 TZIOYKPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 K.E.KOZANH

100m YMNTIO - FTENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/2018 MNpg

O OONOGOUAMWNHER

A DA DD DDA WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERIEREIEREBERK R[S [ B |& |4
O O N DA WNEROOVUOONOGOUDWNEREROOVOONOGOGOURAMWNREROOVONONNGULDA:WNERERDO

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

07.8 \
107,
: 6

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 01
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 01
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 01:
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 01: 4
158414 I'AKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAI
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 .
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 11.77
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 12.16
147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA 2001 APHZ Q 01:12.80
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK @ 01:13.65
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEP, 01:13.73
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEP 01:13.92
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEABNIK 01:14.48
162342 NMOAYXPONAKH ©EONIA 01:15.47
166434 AAANA MYPOIMH ANH 01:15.65
158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA NAOYZA 01:15.77
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 01:15.94
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA ASTEPIA 01:16.73
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA \ 01:17.20
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA \ ¥ AA AZTEPIA 01:17.32
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQY KAZZIANH {- K.E.KOZANH 01:17.37
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 003 NEAMNMOAH 01:17.64
162549 TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:18.01
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:18.52
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:18.60
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 01:18.71
163080 >*KOYAH ZO®IA @ 2005 NAOK 01:18.82
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA \ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.58
167103 TEQPIrOYzZH MAPINA % 2004 N.A.B.EANA 01:20.07
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZ AH 2005 APHZ 01:20.57
157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY A I 2003 A=QN 40 EK 01:21.06
166749 ANAPEAAQY ZTEDQAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:21.37
162898 MANTEAH MAPKEA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:21.42
162145 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 01:21.63
161117 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:22.67
162378 2005 MAOK 01:23.11
163674 2005 N.A.B.EANA 01:23.13
162186 AMOZTOAOQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ 01:23.43
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK 01:24.58
162968 TAMAAOIMOYAOQOY BAZINIKH 2005 MAOK 01:24.73
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:24.77
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:25.29
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:26.26
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:27.86
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 01:28.08
159413 NAZKAPIAQOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:30.83
176099 MAMNAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 01:37.72
155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK
155429 ZIAMIAKOY MANAIIQTA 2003 MAOK
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136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH
172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA
163263 KAMNIAOY AHMHTPA

1998
2004
2005

MAOK
KAO ©EPMAI
(6]0fC)

100m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

17/6/2018 MNpwi

a4

O

5

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 00:59.05
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 01:01.00
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:02.48
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:04.59
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.11
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:06.16
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 01:06.26
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10% 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.47
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 01:07.96
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 01:08.03
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI 01:08.2 \
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 01:08&
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIoz 2004 HPAKAHZ 01: 4
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01: 3
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ .
156770 MAMNAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO 12.50
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 12.71
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ Q 01:12.72
154580 MINAGAS MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.E/\/\A@ 01:12.82
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:13.48
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 01:14.52
155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPA 01:14.54
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MNMANATIQTHZ 2004 APH@ 01:15.78
162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX R 01:16.30
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 01:17.07
164903 OEOAOXIQY AITEAOX 01:18.19
163202 KAPAMIIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 01:19.25
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 01:19.65
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 8 01:28.98
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ \ 01:29.53
157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 003 HPAKAHZ
163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAZ.K.BOzr
100m MNETAAOYAA - FE@ F'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO AC}) E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA \ 2002 APHZ 01:07.10
154944 NMOAYXPONIAAOQOY BA@MAPQ 2002 ATAAN.GEZ 01:07.55
145428 ATMOZTOAQY MEQPI, 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:08.94
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY E 1998 APHX 01:08.95
153970 TKOYNTA A/\IK)V 2001 APHZ 01:09.66
161491 ANOYPH HAEKAIPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.22
156040 ANAZTAZI K%%’IZ 2002 APHZ 01:11.30
161117 NAZKAP KATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:12.35
133366 XATZHN ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 01:12.77
159114 MAYAI MAPIAM-©EOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:12.90
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK 01:13.20
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.43
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:14.16
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 01:14.83
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 01:14.90
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA 01:17.23
157066 ZIMOIOYAOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK 01:17.44
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:17.46
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 01:17.85
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 01:18.30
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 01:19.27
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:19.85



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:20.77
162419 TKIOYZEMA METPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ 01:20.99
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ 01:22.52
162248 NTAANA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 01:23.00
160366 TMAMAZOIAOY MAPIA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 01:24.25
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:25.81
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:27.51
160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:27.77
163363 KAPAIMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 01:29.34
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:33.73
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 01:36.31
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK

162268 MAMAAOMOYAQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK

147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ

157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ

163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ

100m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
132305 TXOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ 2004 APHX
161741 ANOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MNANZEP
160378 XTAMATHX NIKOAAOX ABPAAM 2002 APHX

130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZX
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN

1998 MANZEP

2002 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK
1997 XANO

O ONOGOUDMDWNER

A DA D DHDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERIEIEREEK R/ [ | | | |4
W NEFEOUOUWONOOOULMWNEOOVOLNGOOTUDLD,WNFROOVOONOGOUDLDMWNER=RDO

155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NAO
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APH

Ce

143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ

158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ

162246 MMANTHZ IQANNHZ

157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIO=

155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NETPOZ

159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2§

158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ .
158706 ZIMOIANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAIL 01:08.58
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:08.96
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ @ 2003 AA AXTEPIA 01:09.25
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTING, 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:09.53
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIO, @ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:10.17
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA & 2004 APHZ 01:10.64
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XP@ 2005 APHZ 01:12.22
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 01:12.55
162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZ 2005 NAOK 01:14.80
164084 AEBEZ IQANN 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01:16.48
164220 GEOAQPIAHZ OE OKAHZ 2004 NEATOAH 01:19.62
165206 TZOXEAI T} 2005 KAO ©EPMAI 01:25.38
158275 OYKATA 2004 Ozon

156047 MHTZIAZ 2002 AA AXTEPIA

159142 MAPOA 2003 NAOK

162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 NAOK

158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA

157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMMYPIAQN 2002 KAO ©EPMAIL

155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO ©EPMAIL

156770 NAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ

141686 TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH

156850 XAZIQTHX BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.E.KOZANH

160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN 2004 K.E.KOZANH

200m MPOZOIO0 - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7
AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUMHETOXNAG
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147193
166233
157024
132319
160496
158276
156221
157909
158705
160382
158609
161248
172478
162426
159703
158404
162887
160395
168591
164902
158445
170828
166242
166177
160050
159414

XPYZANGAKOMOYAQY MEQPIIA
MKITKOY BAZIAIKH
BAZIAEIAAQOY MNMOAY=ZENH
ZEBAXTIAAOY APIZTH

MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
ATAMANTOIOYAQY KYPIAKH
AMAZ=0OINOYAQOY MAPIA

IQ>H® AHMHTPA
2ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-
KYPOY AYAIA

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
KOKKINOY AOMNA

ZAMAPA MAPIA
EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH
MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
MAPAZKEYOIMNOYAOY EAENH KQNZTANT
AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZOdIA

KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
KYPIAKIAQY ZQH

NOANA IQANNA

MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH
KIZIPH EAENH

AZAANIAOY IQANNA

2001
2004
2005
1997
2004
2004
2002
2001
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2002
2004

KAO ©EPMAIL
K.A.NAOYZA
OK NAOYZA
(6]0JC)
HPAKAHZ
NHP.BEPOIA
K.E.KOZANH
(6]0IC)

KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ

APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAI
ATOAKAA
KAO ©EPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
A=QN 40 EK
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA

200m NMPOZEIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N.A.B.EAAA Q
HPAKAHS @

7/6/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zopgrsio ZUHHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 02:20.10
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 02:30.09
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 02:31.74

74349 TMAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 02:34.26
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 02:39.85
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 02:42.06
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO \ 02:43.38
157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz . 02:44.02
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 005 AA AZTEPIA 02:44.08
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:48.31
159519 TTAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2003 000 02:49.88
162736 MNMATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX @ 2002 APHZ 02:53.06
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 02:59.50
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPI/\A@AHA 2005 000 03:09.00
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 03:09.40
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNXT. >3 2005 K.x.%.2005 03:13.13
144976 =ANGOINOYAOZ I 2 2000 E.A.T."AA. 03:16.02
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYA 02/ 2ABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 03:23.84
163851 KOAQNIAZ XP 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:23.98
143615 MOYAAPTZHZ BAZ 10z 2001 ATAAZKOZ
176035 NONAZ AN 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
157825 EZHNTA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
107833 ANAINQ IKONAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZ
163257 KYPrA MAZXAANHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ

800m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

8

17/6/2018 MNpwi

O OONOGOUAMWNHER

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 9

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK 09:31.52
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 09:34.93
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 09:44.98
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 09:54.47
156043 MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHX 10:06.36
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 10:21.62
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 10:23.72
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 10:27.01
158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 MNAOK 10:33.97
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24

O OONOGOUMWNER

[ S S S T
A WN&RO

O ONOGOUDMWNER

WINNNNNNNNNNHKREHREHR RH R R KRB B 4
CLVWONOUBDWNROOVLOINOGOUDWNIEREO

1

158478 TKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 10:36.20
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 10:41.39
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 10:45.29
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 11:07.88
160853 AATMATQNH BAZIAIKH 2005 MANZEP 11:08.57
170304 TZIQPA MEANMOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 11:39.90
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK
162280 KIOZKEPIAQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI
158704 KYZA EIPHNH 1997 HPAKAHZ
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ
1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 17/6/2018
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX \

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUppETO&
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAIL 148
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX
162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAIL
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI
158449 MANMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK
168358 OAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONI
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEP,

158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK

160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPA

163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPA

163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HP

161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZINAEIOZ 2005,
50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAP ) 17/6/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ %

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO wHareio ZUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ APHZ 00:26.12
143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX \ 01 000 00:26.34
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 002 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.21
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX 00:27.21
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:27.25
116255 MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ @ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ 00:27.44
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 NMANZEP 00:27.50
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN @ 1997 XANO 00:27.65
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMMYPI 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:27.84
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ > 2004 MANZEP 00:27.84
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZT, 2002 APHZ 00:27.98
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQN (0)2 2004 APHZ 00:28.38
157338 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:28.56
154947 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:28.62
143559 2001 MAOK 00:28.64
131007 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:28.76
139344 1999 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.97
136920 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.21
162246 MMANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.38
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.44
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.50
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.84
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.93
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.95
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNETPOZ 2002 MAOK 00:29.99
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.06
158586 KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:30.12
143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2001 K.z.2.2005 00:30.49
163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.75
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:30.97
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32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ

159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ

162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA

170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB

163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ

158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ

163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ

171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ

158571 AYTHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ

159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ

163248 KATMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ

159146 TOMNXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ

164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ

163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOX

160353 NMOAYZOZ ANEZANAPOZ

162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ

160294 ©OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

166991 KAPATTANNHZ MrEQPIIOZ

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ

164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ

162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ

165206 TZOXEAI 'KATKA

162213 KAMMEPHZ XTE®ANOZ

163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ

163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOz

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PA®AHA

166568 MNATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO
ZHAVELI LUM

179890 KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ

169212 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ F'EQPIIOZ

178468 NATZO MANATIQT

159142 MAPOAOZ XPHXTOZ

143615 MOYAAPTZHZ BAZIAEIOZ

159519 TTAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ

163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA

156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

163257 KYPTAKHZ MAZXAAHZ

180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP

155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ

135404 NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ

163096 XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTIN
50m NETAAOYA
TEAIKEZ ZEIPE

2005 NAOK

2003 OO

2004 APHZ

2005 AMOAKAA
2001 00O

2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 NO MAKEA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 XANO

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 A.T.Z.N.KA
2004 APHZ

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEATOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 NEATMOAH

Q"
2004 OAYZ.OEZ. @ 00
HPAKAHZ
(0]0]C]

(0]0fC]

\003 HPAKAHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 OO

1998 APHZ

1998 APHZ

2005 K.E.KOZANH

IKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

00
00
00

:38.80
:39.71
:40.30
141.48
142.25

17/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO //) E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
143865 APNAKH OATA W 2000 MAOK 00:27.94
156041 KAIMAKAMH M 2002 APHZ 00:30.00
147193 XPYZANGAKQ[IOY. FEQPIIA 2001 KAO GEPMAIL 00:30.08
162194 KOTANIAQ, ANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.59
153970 TKOYNT 2001 APHZ 00:30.60
160402 KAPTA M SPAGAENA 2004 000 00:31.08
132319 ZEBAZ OY APIZTH 1997 00O 00:31.12
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:31.23
131931 MMNAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 AKAKAPA 00:31.39
159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-@EOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.64
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:31.65
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK 00:31.88
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:31.88
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:31.95
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:32.00
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.23
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 00:32.47
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA 00:32.58
156787 MHAIANIAOY MNOAY=ZENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.58
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Ol h WNR

147226
143111
162111
159107
161018
164720
157391
143227
167171
162898
162358
161864
143544
163077
157307
167103
162208
159703
162895
161248
162186
162419
163363
162762
167304
160030
162943
162887
162968
167260
159147
167687
162549
165033
162982
162141
158639
163679
162113
171268
158640
160115
157434
139354
143110
147309
156048
162891
166177
167681
155429
162691
163075
156221
159610
162249

ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET

ZAXINH ANAXTAZIA-MAPIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA
KONTOAAZOY EAENH
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
MAPAZOIAOY MAPAZKEYH
NANOY BAZIAIKH

FEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA
MOAYZOYAH OATA

MANTEAH MAPKEAAA

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
FEQPITOYZH MAPINA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
XATZETOIAQY APIAANH

TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH
KOKKINOY AOMNA

AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA
MAMAAOMOYAQOY KAAAIOMH
MMOYZAOYKH EAENH

XAZA EAIAN

EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
MAMAAOIMOYAOY BAZIAIKH
NAZKAPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA
META=A AAEZANAPA

2IAXOYAH HAIANA

TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA

META ZTE®ANIA

XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
MOYZTAKIAQOY ZYMEAA MAPIA

KONTOIEQPIOY AGANAZIA
MAMANIKOAAOY ZQH @
KANAPOMOYAQY AIKAT
MEAKOYAH AIKATEPI

NTANTZEAO MAPI ET
BAZIAEIAAQY KQ NA

AMAZOIOYAOY MAPIA
TZATAAMMAZIAQY KAZZIANH
AITZIOY GEOAQPA

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2001 NAOK

2000 AA AXTEPIA
2003 APHZ

2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 APHZ

2005 K.E.KOZANH
2003 NEATMOAH
1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2001 00O

2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 NANZEP
2004 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2005 A.l.Z.N.KA
2004 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 K.E.KOZANH

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A.T.Z.MN.K

2004 OAYS.OES. ZQ 00:36.95

2005 AA AXTEP

N\
\005 N.A.B.EAAA

KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
KAPATZIA MYPTQ
EYOYMIAAOY AEZMOINA

KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH

2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 00O

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2002 A.T.Z.N.KA
1999 AA AZTEPIA
2000 AA AXTEPIA
2001 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 ANz O=YTON
2003 NAOK

1999 OA.METPOYN
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2005 K.E.KOZANH

00:43.42

17/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 01:56.20
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI 02:00.05
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNMAOK 02:03.30
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 02:03.35
155428 >KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK 02:03.61
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ 02:03.67
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157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAIL

155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NAOK
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MANZEP
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 O®0O
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIO= 2003 HPAKAHZ
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AXTEPIA
156356 BAZINEIOY HAIAZ 2003 NAOK
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AXTEPIA
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AXTEPIA
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 NAOK
154822 ©GEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOX 2002 APHZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ 2003 APHZ
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NAOK
158449 MAMNXIANOZ MANAIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ
155134 KAMMNEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEATMOAH
158515 MANOZX AMOZTOAOZ 2004 NAOK
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ Q
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 NAOK @
158571 AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 NEATOA
164461 TZAANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA
157669 MMAMIAAHZ FEQPIIO= 2002 NANZER

)

158277 NAMNATEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 NHP.E

160493 ZABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ AR

163920 BAI'AATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIOZ PMAI
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ 2KAQ, OEPMAI
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ g O ©OEPMAIL

159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPIIOx
162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX

N
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ . 04 KAO ©EPMAIL
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ @ 002 APHZ

162992 MNAPTAKIANOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ @ 2004 HPAKAHZ
162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ 2005 NMANZEP
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZI/\EIOZ@ 2005 APHZ
164220 ©EOAQPIAHZ ©EMIZTO 2004 NEATMOAH
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEI 2005 HPAKAHZ
168510 =ANGOIOYAOZ A >3 2005 E.A.T."AA.

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQP
163248

N

166568 2005 000
163253 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:46.00
162213 2005 NEAMNOAH 02:50.90
163484 2005 000 02:59.96
166747 2005 KAO OEPMAI 03:03.12
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI1Ox 2004 KAO OEPMAI
170819 KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI
159519 TTAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2003 000
160490 NAZIPHZ AAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 4
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
154944 NMOAYXPONIAAOQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 ATAAN.GEZ 02:14.95
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 02:15.07

147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:15.10
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

156041

KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

2002 APHZ

155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
162248 NTAANA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH
156043 MMNOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ
158414 NAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
162336 TKOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.x.%.2005
154018 BOIMANTZOIAQY MAPAZKEYH 2003 NAOK
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ

160366 MAMAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000
162419 TKIOYZENA NETPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
163327 KAPATPOYIMKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK
160393 NANNOYAAKH IMEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA
160487 KOYPTH ®OQTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ .
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO GEPMAIL Q 02:27.64
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO @EPMA@ 02:27.86
159068 TZANIAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 K.E.KOZ 02:28.03
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 02:28.59
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA A RIA 02:28.86
162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA A@ 02:29.23
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA & 02:29.52
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 02:29.75
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 02:31.18
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 02:31.34
143544 TMANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA 02:31.70
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA \ 02:31.82
158516 MANOY EAENH . 02:31.82
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 004 K.E.KOZANH 02:31.92
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ 02:32.98
160485 ZQIPAOAKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:33.49
160853 AATMATQNH BAZIAIKH @ 2005 MANZEP 02:34.37
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGA A 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:34.87
156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA ’\@ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:38.18
162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIAN \ 2005 MAOK 02:38.53
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZI 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:38.93
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:41.32
157391 2003 NEAMNOAH 02:43.94
167260 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:48.64
158639 2004 00O 02:50.97
163696 2005 APHZ 02:52.23
170509 2005 ATAAN.GEX 03:01.58
176170 TZEAENT, 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 03:05.67
162070 2005 OK NAOYZA
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EANA
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPTIIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
165716 ZAINANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ
156221 AMA=0OMNOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH
100m NMPOZEIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 17/6/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 5
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG

109640 MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 Ozorl 01:04.54
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139143
135200
135248
154947
156850
107833

74349
147295
135404
154121
158484
157262
155456
157826
156275
158495
161741
156836
158449
163328
155444
157309
157311
156012
157669
158604
157829
143535
162736
160388
158340
154822
164074
159492
166221
159520
170224
170819
164206
161701
163989
176035
167605
156047
160354
144976
162212
159597
180983
165035
160851
163276
163851
162142
166185
166243

166183
164454
143615
161246
157418

AM

MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOX
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX
TITOMOYAOZ ABPIHA
BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
XAZIQTHZ BAZINEIOZ
ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
AEBEZ ®QTIOX
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN

PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ

KONIAPHZ OAYZ>EAX
AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ
MAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHX
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
KAPAANEZHZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOZ
TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
XATZETOIAQY ArHZIAAOZ
MMNAMMAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
=ZESKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ
ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
TZIOYKPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAPZAKOZ O6QMAZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB
KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA
NOANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

OEOCAQPIAHZ KQNZTANT@

MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ

ZTYNIAPAZ OQMAZ
=ANOOIMOYAOZ I z
KAPAAHMAZ KQN (0)2

=YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ

NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX
TPOYTNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZHAVELI LUM

AIAASKANOY NIKOAAOZ

XATZHANTQNHZ ©OQTAPAZ KQNZTANTII

MOYAAPTZHZ BAZINEIOZ
ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ
MMAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO

1999
1998
1998
2002
2002
1990
1982
2002
1998
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2005
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2001

2005
2001
2004
2003

MAOK 01:08.40
NMAOK 01:08.79
MAOK 01:08.92
MAKEAONIK 01:09.05
K.E.KOZANH 01:09.40
HPAKAHZ 01:11.36
MAOK 01:11.52
KAO ©EPMAI 01:11.71
APHZ 01:12.78
NAOK 01:13.47
APHZ 01:13.47
NAOK 01:14.99
MAOK 01:15.34
K.A.NAOY=A 01:15.37
HPAKAHZ
A.l.Z.M.KA
NMANSEP
OAYS.OES.
MAKEAONIK
AA ASTEPIA
QPIQNSEP
NMANZEP
NMANSEP .
AMOAKAA :18.56
NMANSEP Q 01:18.57
XANO @ 01:18.61
K.A.NAOY, 01:19.13
0ve 01:19.51
01:20.85
01:21.19
01:21.36
01:21.38
01:21.77
01:21.77
01:22.33
01:23.20
01:23.40
KAO ©EPMAI 01:23.94
FAs.K.BO=M 01:24.00
A=QN 40 EK 01:24.63
00e 01:25.87
K.A.NAOY=A 01:25.93
K.2.5.2005 01:26.10
AA ASTEPIA 01:26.58
AMOAKAA 01:27.57
E.A.T."AA. 01:28.01
APHS 01:28.86
K.=.2.2005 01:29.08
006 01:31.30
XANO 01:31.42
K.2.5.2005 01:32.32
AA ASTEPIA 01:33.18
HPAKAHZ 01:34.62
NAOK 01:35.88
AA ASTEPIA 01:36.82
NEAMOAH 01:42.02
PRISHTINA
AA ASTEPIA
A.l.5.M.KA
ATAASKOZ
OAYZ.OES.
HPAKAHZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®OVUHO

E.l.

Zwpareio

ZUMHETOXNG

17/6/2018 Anoy.
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133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHS 01:16.32
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:19.00
132319 SEBASTIAAOY APISTH 1997 00O 01:19.26
158276 AIAMANTOMOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 01:19.46
158736 SYPOY STYAIANH 2004 MNAOK 01:20.36
158705 SEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA- 2004 KAO ©EPMAI 01:22.12
155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 K.3.5.2005 01:23.08
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:23.19
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 01:24.22
158609 MKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 01:24.43
167304 MAMAAOMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYS.GES. 01:24.52
161323 AITTIAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 01:25.26
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYSOBAAA 2003 APHZ 01:25.51
156040 ANAZTAZIAAOY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:25.63
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 01:26.39
172478 SAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEATMOAH 01:27.28 @
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYS.GES. 01:27.6 \
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANASTAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:27&
155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 K.3.5.2005 12287
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.3.3.2005
161864 NIKOAAIAOY STEDANIA 2004 AMOAKAA
156043 MMOYT=H ANOOYAA 2002 APHZ
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA .
162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 30.02
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMOAKAA Q 01:30.14
162426 EYAITEAOMOYAOY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO eEPMA@ 01:31.22
160377 STOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 01:31.29
168591 MAPASKEYOMOYAOY EAENH KQNZTANT 2005 AA ASTEP 01:31.72
164902 AOYTZOMOYAOY SO®IA 2005 D EK 01:31.99
157180 ZIQMOY MATAAAHNH 01:32.67
163363 KAPAMATAKH SANGOYAA IOYAITA PIA 01:35.37
162530 TOYAOYMH EAIZABET PIA 01:35.70
162141 MOYSTAKIAOY SYMEAA MAPIA 01:36.03
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEATIOMENH AAVASTEPIA 01:36.95
166242 AOAA IQANNA .A.NAOYZA 01:37.21
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 200% MAKEAONIK 01:37.42
160013 FATZIOY EAENH . 01:37.93
170828 KYPIAKIAOY ZQH 005 KAO GEPMAI 01:38.54
158640 KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH 2003 00O 01:38.77
178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANASTASIA 2002 E.A.T."AA. 02:00.90
164231 MEAIZSAPH XPISTINA @ 2005 OAYS.OES.

200m YNTIO - TENI ANAPQN (50) 17/6/2018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ @

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147120 TKOYMMANITSAS GE@V 2001 APHZ 02:13.37
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:13.57
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMH 1999 APHS 02:15.69
139770 1999 APH= 02:16.22
159946 2003 OAYS.OES. 02:17.03
157338 2003 MHrAZ.HMA® 02:17.47
157878 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:18.09
157825 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:19.50
160525 2004 K.E.KOZANH 02:19.57
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:19.62
158411 MOYAANIAAHE STEPT1OX 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:23.10
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:27.69
154580 MIAAGAS MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 02:33.19
164861 EAEYOEPAKHE AEQNIAAS STEGANOS 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:34.47
158277 MAMNATEQPIOMOYAOS KQNSTANTINOS 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:34.92
155214 APAMMATZHZ STEGANOX 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:35.35
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZE EMMANOYHA 2003 00O 02:37.52
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIO= 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:37.78
163951 XPYSOXOIAHZ MAPIOS 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:42.06
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAO= 2004 MAOK 02:42.43
170098 MAMNANASTASIOY MANATIQTHS 2004 APHZ 02:43.93
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23

164903
162444
154828
157826
141686

OEOAOZIQOY AITEAOZ
KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MNINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ

200m YNOTIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005
2005
2005
2003
2001

A=QN 40 EK 02:48.55
KAO ©EPMAI 02:52.94
N.A.B.EAAA 02:58.42
K.A.NAOYZA
K.E.KOZANH

17/6/2018 Anoy.

8

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:29.41
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 02:29.69
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:31.23
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:34.30
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 02:34.71
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:34.96
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:36.65
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 02:39.45 @
158478 TKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 02:43.0 \
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:48&
166434 AAANA MYPOIMH 2005 K.E.KOZANH 02: 8
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 02: 6
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MAOK 8.83
167103 TEQPITOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 58.97
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:59.10
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA @ 02:59.83
162529 PAMOINOYAQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEP, 03:03.50
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEP 03:08.80
158516 MANOY EAENH
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH
158414 I'AKH AIKATEPINH
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